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The Menu of Crema Gourmet Espresso from Coral Gables contains about 103 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $6.0. What User likes about Crema Gourmet Espresso:

One of the best places | was. | order the sandwich breakfast and it was soooo delicious | couldn't believe how
good it was. | also ordered the chocolate chip pancakes and honestly was one of the best | had so far.
Cappuccino was my drink and it was just perfect. The service was incredible, welcoming and very attentive. If
there was a 10 star thing, this will be the place | would give it to. 10/10 Recommended read more. A visit to
Crema Gourmet Espresso is particularly valuable due to the comprehensive range of coffee and tea specialties,
Forbreakfast a hearty brunch is offered here. The restaurants provides a large range of fine and fresh juices, For
a snack, the yummy sandwiches, small salads and other snacks are suitable.
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Crema Gourmet Espresso Menu

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Siife Desserts

CREPES

Spaghetti

CREMA

SQQB

MUFFINS

Side dishes

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE

Sauces

AIOLI

Insalate

ARUGULA SALAD

Soft drinks

JUICE

Spirits
AMERICANO
TFavourites
OMELETTE #1

Tresh Juices

GREEN TEAM JUICE

$3.5

$3.0

$6.0

$7.0

$2.8

$8.3

$4.5

Pancalses

CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKE

Cold drinks

ICED CHOCOLATE

[ ]
Juices
V8 JUICE
Cookies
CHOCOLATE CHIP

Juices Small (0,31)

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

Sweets & TIce

COOKIES

Sandwich klein © 26cm

CAPRESE SANDWICH

Beverages

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE

Hot drinkis

HOT TEA

Meals

TURKEY CLUB

Bakery

BUTTER CROISSANT

$9.0

$4.3

$4.5

$4.5

$3.0

$5.5

$1.9

$3.0

$2.0
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Sweels & Desserts

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT

Old Tavorites

HAM OR TURKEY SANDWICH

Brunch Sides

MULTIGRAIN TOAST
Individual Ttems
BISCUIT

Coffee | Tea

FREDDO CAPPUCCINO

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Recommended

PANCAKE WITH BUTTER

Real Fruit Smoothies

RED, WHITE AND BLUE SMOOTHIE

Velvet's Specialties

CROISSANT BREAKFAST
SANDWICH

Breakfast Mood

ALMOND CROISSANT

Greek Cold Coffees

FREDDO LATTE

$3.8

$5.5

$4.0

$4.3

$3.3

$6.0

$6.2

$7.0

$3.8

$4.3

Hot Coffee and Tea

ESPRESSO MOCHIATO $2.5
Sunshine Omelette

GREEN OMELETTE $8.0
Cafffeine

FREDDO ESPRESSO $3.5
Bio Smoothies und Sdifte
POPEYE SHAKE $7.0
MUcCafée Coffees

ICED COFFEE $2.9
Power Drinks

STRAWBERRY POTENTIAL $7.0
Power Drink

EXOTIC FOXUS $7.0
Deluxe Club Sandwiches
TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH $9.0

éntrée Salads and
Sandwiches

SALMON CLUB SANDWICH $10.0

The Corner's Tarm Fresh Juice
Bar - Speciality Jucies

FRESH CARROT JUICE $4.5
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Uncategorized These types of dishes are

PANCAKES BREAKFAST $9.0 being served
PANINI
Non alcoholic drinks TURKEY
FRAPPE $4.3 DESSERTS
ICED TEA $3.3 BREAD
[} 7o
{e Petit Déjeuner Smoothies
OATMEAL #1 $4.5 VACATION SMOOTHIE $6.2
OATMEAL #2 $6.0 ISLANDER SMOOTHIE $6.2
. FRESHY SMOOTHIE $6.2
ﬁuhly med Jm GREEK STALLION SMOOTHIE $6.2
DETOX POWER JUICE $4.5 PEANUT BUTTER POWER $7.0
GINGER JACK JUICE $4.5

Breakfast
7l Day Breakfast OMLETTE #2 $8.3

FETA CHEESE AND TOMATO $7.7 GREEK YOGURT 1 $5.0
SCRAMBLED EGGS ’

GREEK YOGURT #2 $6.0
TURKEY SCRAMBLED EGGS $9.0

GREEK TOAST WITH HAM AND
CROISSANT WITH HAM AND SWISS CHEESE $3.8

$3.8

CHEESE

BREAKFAST SANDWICH $9.0
Combos SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT SALAD  $4.3
CLASSIC #1 COMBO $8.0 Salad
CLASSIC #2 COMBO $10.0

SPINACH SALAD $7.0
SIGNATURE #1 COMBO $9.5

TUNA SALAD $8.0
SIGNATURE #2 COMBO $11.5

SALMON SALAD $10.5
Ca,ﬂ'ee GREEK SALAD $9.5

GREENS AND CHICKEN SALAD $9.5
ESPRESSO $2.0

ROASTED CHICKEN SALAD $10.5
CAPPUCCINO $3.0

LETTUCE
LATTE $3.0

COFFEE
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Dishes are prepared with

CHOCOLATE
CHEESE

= BACON
APPLE
TOMATE
SPINAT
KALE
CELERY
Sandwiches
GRECO SANDWICH $5.5

PASRTAMI SANDWICH  $5.5

~ ;”3 SALAMI SANDWICH ~ $5.5
=7 PROSCIUTTO $7.0
SANDWICH
SALMON SANDWICH $7.0
SALAMI AND HAM SANDWICH $7.0
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH $7.0
CHICKEN SANDWICH $7.0
MEAT LOVERS SANDWICH $7.0
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH $10.0
MULTIGRAIN BREAKFAST 570
SANDWICH

TURKEY SANDWICH
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Crema Gourmet Espresso

2333 Ponce De Leon Blvd, Coral Opening Hours:

Gables, United States Of America Tuesday 07:00-21:00
Wednesday 07:00-21:00
Thursday 07:00-21:00
Friday 07:00-21:00
Saturday 07:00-21:00
Sunday 07:00-21:00
Monday 07:00-21:00
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